
Subject Level Teacher Day Date Time Exam

PE Higher Mr Giles Monday 22/04/2024 P1&2 22/04/2024

Geography N5 Miss MacDonald Monday 22/04/2024 P1&2 23/04/2024

Geography Higher Miss Bowie Monday 22/04/2024 P3&4 23/04/2024

Physics N5 Mx Ingledew Wednesday 24/04/2024 P5&6 25/04/2024

Physics Higher Mrs Burns Wednesday 24/04/2024 P1&2 25/04/2024

Environmental Science N5 Dr Davis Thursday 25/04/2024 P1&2 26/04/2024

Environmental Science Higher Mrs Gillen Thursday 25/04/2024 P6&7 26/04/2024

French N5 Mrs McQuade Thursday 25/04/2024 P1&2 26/04/2024

Music Technology N5 Mrs Bolton Friday 26/04/2024 P1&2 29/04/2024

Music Technology Higher Mrs Cowie Friday 26/04/2024 P3&4 29/04/2024

Modern Studies N5 Mr Chandrarajah Monday 29/04/2024 P1&2 30/04/2024

Modern Studies Higher Mrs Graham Monday 29/04/2024 P3&4 30/04/2024

Modern Studies AH Mrs Graham Monday 29/04/2024 P6&7 30/04/2024

Admin & IT N5 Mrs Kenny Tuesday 30/04/2024 P1&2 01/05/2024

Admin & IT Higher Mrs Urquhart Friday 26/04/2024 P5&6 01/05/2024

D&M N5 Mrs Niven Tuesday 30/04/2024 P1&2 01/05/2024

Care Higher Mrs Montgomery Wednesday 01/05/2024 P5&6 02/05/2024

Business Management N5 Mrs Kenny Wednesday 01/05/2024 P1&2 02/05/2024

Business Management Higher Mr Thompson Wednesday 01/05/2024 P5&6 02/05/2024

Maths N5 Miss Hanining/Miss Coulshed Thursday 02/05/2024 P1&2 03/05/2024

Apps of Maths Higher Miss Coulshed Thursday 02/05/2024 P6&7 03/05/2024

English N5

Ms Flett/Mr Baynham/Mr 

Forrest/Dr Finnigan/Ms Smith Friday 03/05/2024 P5&6 07/05/2024

English AH Dr Finnigan Friday 03/05/2024 P1&2 07/05/2024

Spanish N5 Mrs McCullagh Tuesday 07/05/2024 P6&7 08/05/2024

Spanish Higher Mrs McCullagh Tuesday 07/05/2024 P1&2 08/05/2024

English Higher

Dr Finnigan/Ms Flett/Mr 

Forrest/Mrs Hall Wednesday 08/05/2024 P5&6 09/05/2024

Practical Cookery N5 Mrs Martin Wednesday 08/05/2024 P5&6 09/05/2024

RMPS Higher Mrs Stewart Thursday 09/05/2024 P6&7 10/05/2024

RMPS AH Mr McKinlay Thursday 09/05/2024 P6&7 10/05/2024

Maths Higher Mrs Barrett/Mrs McCarroll Friday 10/05/2024 P5&6 13/05/2024



Maths AH Mr Madden Friday 10/05/2024 P5&6 13/05/2024

Apps of Maths N5 Ms Vass/Mr Madden Friday 10/05/2024 P1&2 13/05/2024

Human Biology Higher Mrs Gillen/Mrs Collins Monday 13/05/2024 P1&2 15/05/2024

Biology AH Miss Irish/Dr Winter Monday 13/05/2024 P3&4 15/05/2024

Biology N5 Mrs Gillen/Mrs Denny/Miss Irish Monday 13/05/2024 P5&6 15/05/2024

Graph Comm N5 Mr Ramsay Tuesday 14/05/2024 P1&2 16/05/2024

Graph Comm Higher Mr Jagger Tuesday 14/05/2024 P6&7 16/05/2024

German N5 Mrs Meechan Tuesday 14/05/2024 P1&2 16/05/2024

German Higher Mrs Bryan Tuesday 14/05/2024 P6&7 16/05/2024

HFT N5 Mrs Steedman Thursday 16/05/2024 P1&2 17/05/2024

HFT Higher Mrs Montgomery Thursday 16/05/2024 P3&4 17/05/2024

Computing Science N5 Mr Wrath Friday 17/05/2024 P1&2 20/05/2024

Computing Science Higher Mrs Dhami Wednesday 15/05/2024 P5&6 20/05/2024

History N5 Miss Bannach Monday 20/05/2024 P1&2 21/05/2024

History Higher Miss Dalgleish Monday 20/05/2024 P4&5 21/05/2024

History AH Miss Dalgleish Monday 20/05/2024 P6&7 21/05/2024

Practical Woodwork N5 Miss Fusilli Tuesday 21/05/2024 P1&2 22/05/2024

Chemistry N5 Miss Duthie Wednesday 22/05/2024 P1&2 23/05/2024

Chemistry Higher Miss Duthie Wednesday 22/05/2024 P5&6 23/05/2024

Chemistry AH Dr Winter Wednesday 22/05/2024 P5&6 23/05/2024

Art N5 Mrs MacSwan Monday 27/05/2024 P1&2 28/05/2024

Art Higher Mrs Frew Monday 27/05/2024 P6&7 28/05/2024

Practical Metalwork N5 Mr Ramsay Tuesday 28/05/2024 P1&2 29/05/2024


